Datasheet
Silent, sealed, sustainable
The NC603L digital cinema projector guarantees highest efficiency with the latest generation laser
technology. Furthermore, its low noise level of less than 39dB makes it the quietest in its category and
perfectly suited for boothless cinemas.
The projector is easy to install and suitable for ceiling, floor or mobile applications in smaller theatres
with screen sizes of up to 11m wide, making it highly flexible.
With maintenance-free operation including protection against dust ingress and a low, eco-friendly

Product Name NEC NC603L
Product Group Cinema Laser Projector
Order Code 60005938
Optical
Projection Method 3-chip DLP Cinema® Technology
Screen Size [m] up to 11 in DCI colour (1.8 Gain screen)
Brightness 6000 Lumen
Light Source Laser Light Source, expected life: up to 50000 h 1
Lens Zoom / Focus / Shift: Motorized
Other: Range of shift is dependent on lens
Primary Lenses: NP-9LS12ZM1: 1.2-1.72:1; NP-9LS13ZM1: 1.33-2.1:1;
NP-9LS16ZM1: 1.62-2.7:1; NP-9LS20ZM1: 2.09-3.9:1
DMD Specifications 2048 x 1080
Chip: 0.69" S2K, DLP Cinema® Technology
Cooling Method Circulating air cooling system
Connectivity Projector